Accessories Legend Plate
Accessories
Extended Product Type Accessories
Product ID SK615641-1
ABB Type Designation UNMARKED PLATE
EAN 7320500558041
Catalog Description Accessories Legend Plate
Long Description Rectangular legend plate 40x56 mm aluminum for 30 mm operator without text
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1SFA611940R1011Replacement Product ID
(NEW)
10 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85389099Customs Tariff Number
AccessoriesProduct Main Type
Popular Downloads
1SFC151007C02__Data Sheet, Technical
Information
1/3Accessories
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/05
1SFC151011M0201Instructions and Manuals
2CDC001079B0201CAD Dimensional
Drawing
Dimensions
0.04 mProduct Net Width
0.001 mProduct Net Depth /
Length
0.056 mProduct Net Height
0.002 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
AluminumColor
22mm Pilot devices+30mm adaptorSuitable For
Pilot DevicesSuitable for Product Class
Environmental
Operation -25 ... +70 °C
Storage -40 ... +85 °C
Ambient Air Temperature
AluminumMaterial
Material Compliance
9AKK108467A5658Conflict Minerals
Reporting Template
(CMRT)
2CMT2022-006479REACH Declaration
2CMT2022-006498RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EU and Amendment 2015/863 July 22, 2019RoHS Status
2CMT2023-006523Toxic Substances Control
Act - TSCA
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Certificates and Declarations
2CMT2019-005805Declaration of Conformity
- CE
2CMT2020-006121Declaration of Conformity
- UKCA
Container Information
bag 10 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0.11 mPackage Level 1 Width
0.15 mPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
0.01 mPackage Level 1 Height
0.023 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
7320500047118Package Level 1 EAN
Classifications
2/3Accessories
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/05
V11.0 : 27371224eClass
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 6
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 7
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 8
EC000621 - Legend plate for control circuit devicesETIM 9
5219 >> Switch part or accessoryIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
SObject Classification Code
39122221UNSPSC
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Pilot Devices  → Accessories
Categories
3/3Accessories
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/05